
Druckpatrone 
Ink cartridge
P5-S3-BK

43 ml P5-S3-BK
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Ernst  Reiner GmbH & Co. KG
Baumannstr. 16
78120 Furtwangen
Phone: +49 7723 657-0
Fax: +49 7723 657-200
Email: markieren@reiner.de

Compatibility
Printers
jetStamp 1025

Single-Pack
Order-No. 1037100-000

Mindestens haltbar bis / Best before / À utiliser de 
préférence avant / Utilícese preferentemente antes:

-20°C
-4 F

40°C
104 F
(up to  
24 hours)

transport

10°C
50 F

20°C
68 F

storagemin 70kPa


